1.16.8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Self-aligning coupling GC..
1.16.91
1
-
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040441 CF032ALIS+V
MP2
40 040442 CF040ALIS+V
50 040443 CF050ALIS+V
63 040444 CF063ALIS+V
80 040445 CF080ALIS+V
100 040446 CF100ALIS+V
125 040447 CF125ALIS+V
*Available also in steel (item CF..AQIS+V) in Ø 32 ÷ 125, see page 1.100.50
Rear clevis in aluminium* with screws CF..ALIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040451 CFS032ALIS+V
AB6
40 040452 CFS040ALIS+V
50 040453 CFS050ALIS+V
63 040454 CFS063ALIS+V
80 040455 CFS080ALIS+V
100 040456 CFS100ALIS+V
125 040457 CFS125ALIS+V
*Available also in steel (item CFS..AQIS+V) in Ø 32 ÷ 125, see page 1.100.50
Narrow rear clevis in aluminium* with screws CFS..ALIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm

For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042110 CFS032ALIS+VP
AB6
40 042111 CFS040ALIS+VP
50 042112 CFS050ALIS+VP
63 042113 CFS063ALIS+VP
80 042114 CFS080ALIS+VP
100 042115 CFS100ALIS+VP
125 042116 CFS125ALIS+VP
Narrow rear clevis in aluminium with screws and pin CFS..ALIS+VP
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
16 040701 CM012/016ALUN
TOP
UNI20 040702 CM020ALUN
25 040703 CM025ALUN
*Available also in steel (item CM..AQUN) in Ø 20 ÷ 25, see page 1.100.51
Screws to be ordered separately, see page 1.101.40
Rear eye in aluminium* CM..ALUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042061 CM032ALIS+V
MP4
40 042062 CM040ALIS+V
50 042063 CM050ALIS+V
63 042064 CM063ALIS+V
80 042065 CM080ALIS+V
100 042066 CM100ALIS+V
125 042067 CM125ALIS+V
*Available also in steel (item CM..AQIS+V) in Ø 32 ÷ 125, see page 1.100.51
Rear eye in aluminium* with screws CM..ALIS+V
Accessories for compact cylinders ISO 21287
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042101 CMS032ALIS+V
MP6
40 042102 CMS040ALIS+V
50 042103 CMS050ALIS+V
63 042104 CMS063ALIS+V
80 042105 CMS080ALIS+V
100 042106 CMS100ALIS+V
125 042107 CMS125ALIS+V
Available also in steel (item CMS..AQIS+V) in Ø 32 ÷ 125, see page 1.100.52
Narrow rear eye with bearing (DIN 648K) in aluminium* with screws CMS..ALIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm

1.16.92
1
-
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Accessories for compact cylinders ISO 21287
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042150 FLV032ALIS+V
MF1 / MF2
40 042151 FLV040ALIS+V
50 042152 FLV050ALIS+V
63 042153 FLV063ALIS+V
80 042154 FLV080ALIS+V
100 042155 FLV100ALIS+V
125 042156 FLV125ALIS+V
Flange in aluminium with screws FLV..ALIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12-16 040721 FL012/016ALUN
TOP
UNI20 040722 FL020ALUN
25 040723 FL025ALUN
Screws to be ordered separately, see page 1.101.40
Flange in aluminium FL..ALUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040261 SEC032AQIS
AA4
40 040262 SEC040AQIS
50 040263 SEC050AQIS
63 040264 SEC063AQIS
80 040265 SEC080AQIS
100 040266 SEC100AQIS
125 040267 SEC125AQIS
*Supplied with 2 seeger
Pin with seeger* in steel SEC..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040571 SEC032ARAQIS
AA6
40 040572 SEC040ARAQIS
50 040573 SEC050ARAQIS
63 040574 SEC063ARAQIS
80 040575 SEC080ARAQIS
100 040576 SEC100ARAQIS
125 040577 SEC125ARAQIS
*Supplied with 1 seeger
Anti-rotating pin with seeger* in steel SEC..ARAQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042119 FLV032AQIS+V
MF1 / MF2
40 042120 FLV040AQIS+V
50 042121 FLV050AQIS+V
63 042122 FLV063AQIS+V
80 042123 FLV080AQIS+V
100 042124 FLV100AQIS+V
125 042125 FLV125AQIS+V
Flange in steel with screws FLV..AQIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
12-16 040751 FL012016AQUN
TOP
UNI20 040752 FL020AQUN
25 040753 FL025AQUN
Screws to be ordered separately, see page 1.101.40
Flange in steel FL..AQUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
16 040761 PB012/016AQUN
TOP
UNI20 040762 PB20AQUN
25 040763 PB25AQUN
*Supplied individually
Screws to be ordered separately, see page 1.101.40
Low foot* in steel PB..AQUN
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 042129 PB032AQIS+V
MS1
40 042130 PB040AQIS+V
50 042131 PB050AQIS+V
63 042132 PB063AQIS+V
80 042133 PB080AQIS+V
100 042134 PB100AQIS+V
125 042135 PB125AQIS+V
*Supplied individually
Low foot* in steel with screws PB..AQIS+V
1.16.93
1
-
C
Y
L
IN
D
E
R
S
Accessories for compact cylinders ISO 21287
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040591 CTA032AQIS+V
MT5/MT6
40 040592 CTA040AQIS+V
50 040593 CTA050AQIS+V
63 040594 CTA063AQIS+V
80 040595 CTA080AQIS+V
100 040596 CTA100AQIS+V
125 040598 CTA125AQIS+V
Support ST..AQIS to be ordered separately, see next
Center trunnion for heads in steel with screws CTA..AQIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm

32 042081 ASV032ALIS+V
AB7
RP 107P
40 042082 ASV040ALIS+V
50 042083 ASV050ALIS+V
63 042084 ASV063ALIS+V
80 042085 ASV080ALIS+V
100 042086 ASV100ALIS+V
125 042087 ASV125ALIS+V
*Available also in steel: item CF..+P for Ø 16 ÷ 25 and item ASV..AQIS ifor Ø 32 ÷ 125,
see page 1.100.53
Rear 90° hinge in aluminium* with screws ASV..ALIS+V
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040361 AS032ALIS
6431
40 040362 AS040ALIS
50 040363 AS050ALIS
63 040364 AS063ALIS
80 040365 AS080ALIS
100 040366 AS100ALIS
125 040367 AS125ALIS
Rear 90° hinge in aluminium AS..ALIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Cylinder
matching
16 ÷ 125
070946 ASV1C525
CIS
CI
071863 ASV1C550
071864 ASV1C51K
071189 ASV1C5M8
073639 ASV4D225
070246 ASV4D2M8
070247 ASV7N2M8
070372 ASV7M2M8
072918 ASV1H525
Magnetic reed switch T groove ASV..
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040551 ASS032AQIS
CS7
40 040552 ASS040AQIS
50 040553 ASS050AQIS
63 040554 ASS063AQIS
80 040555 ASS080AQIS
100 040556 ASS100AQIS
125 040557 ASS125AQIS
Rear 90° hinge with bearing (DIN 648K) in steel ASS..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance Cylinder